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2019 KLX"140G

PARTS LIST
Reflectors(CN)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,LH (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,RH (Ref # 11055A)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,RR (Ref # 11056)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
WASHER-SPRING,5MM (Ref # 461)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER
11055-0469
11055-0470
11056-0111
28012-1003
28012-1077
28012-1088
311BA0500
461DA0500
92015-1752
92172-0401

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
2
1
2
3
3
2
2
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