

2019 KLX[®]140G

PARTS LIST

Reflectors(CN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,LH (Ref # 11055)	11055-0469	1
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,RH (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0470	1
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,RR (Ref # 11056)	11056-0111	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)	28012-1003	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)	28012-1077	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)	28012-1088	2
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311BA0500	3
WASHER-SPRING,5MM (Ref # 461)	461DA0500	3
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1752	2
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0401	2